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Rang Stn Teilnehmer Nat Zielzeit Punkte
Rank Bib Competitor Nat Finish time Points

Finale

1 22 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 1:13.00 100
2 24 GRUBER Daniel ITA 1:13.56 85
3 21 UNTERHOLZNER Hannes ITA 1:13.68 70
4 23 TROGER Mathias ITA 1:13.91 60

1/2 Finale

5 15 KRALJ Vid SLO 1:14.07 55
6 20 OBERHOFER Alex ITA 1:14.54 50
7 19 KRALJ Žiga SLO 1:14.66 46
8 16 AUER Leon AUT 1:15.76 42

1/4 Finale

9 18 FELDHAMMER Sebastian AUT 1:14.74 39
10 14 AUER Paolo AUT 1:14.95 36
11 7 HALCIN Gabriel SVK 1:16.00 34
12 12 MATTHEWS Thomas USA 1:16.44 32
13 11 HALCIN Samuel SVK 1:16.79 30
14 13 ALMER Jerome SUI 1:17.25 28
15 2 NEUPAUER Dominik SVK 1:17.48 26
16 5 TANAKA Shohei SUI 1:36.94 25

1/8 Finale

17 8 COBURN Louie NZL 1:18.33 24
18 10 PALECEK Mason USA 1:19.21 23

DNS 3 ALMER Marco SUI
DNS 9 DIETZ Simon GER
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1 24 GRUBER Daniel ITA 1:15.75 W 24 1:15.75
7 HALCIN Gabriel SVK 1:16.00 L

17 8 COBURN Louie NZL 1:18.33 L 24 GRUBER Daniel ITA 1:13.62 W
16 7 HALCIN Gabriel SVK 1:17.34 W 7 1:17.34 24 0

15 KRALJ Vid SLO 1:14.07 L
24 24 GRUBER Daniel ITA 1:13.89 W

9 15 KRALJ Vid SLO 1:16.22 W 15 1:16.22 15 0
15 KRALJ Vid SLO 1:14.25 W

25 14 AUER Paolo AUT 1:14.95 L
8 14 AUER Paolo AUT 1:15.47 W 14 1:15.47

5 20 OBERHOFER Alex ITA 1:15.75 W 20 1:15.75
12 MATTHEWS Thomas USA 1:16.44 L

21 20 OBERHOFER Alex ITA 1:13.93 W
12 12 MATTHEWS Thomas USA 1:17.68 W 12 1:17.68 20 0

21 UNTERHOLZNER Hannes ITA 1:13.66 W
20 OBERHOFER Alex ITA 1:14.54 L

4 21 UNTERHOLZNER Hannes ITA 1:15.37 W 21 1:15.37 21 0
11 HALCIN Samuel SVK 1:16.79 L

20 3 ALMER Marco SUI DNS 21 UNTERHOLZNER Hannes ITA 1:14.60 W
13 11 HALCIN Samuel SVK 1:16.91 W 11 1:16.91 4 23 TROGER Mathias ITA 1:13.91 4

3 24 GRUBER Daniel ITA 1:13.56 2
2 21 UNTERHOLZNER Hannes ITA 1:13.68 3

3 23 TROGER Mathias ITA 1:15.98 W 23 1:15.98 1 22 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 1:13.00 1
2 NEUPAUER Dominik SVK 1:17.48 L

19 2 NEUPAUER Dominik SVK 1:18.40 W 23 TROGER Mathias ITA 1:14.41 W
14 10 PALECEK Mason USA 1:19.21 L 2 1:18.40 23 0

16 AUER Leon AUT 1:15.76 L
22 23 TROGER Mathias ITA 1:14.24 W
11 13 ALMER Jerome SUI 1:17.14 W 13 1:17.14 16 1:15.66

13 ALMER Jerome SUI 1:17.25 L
16 AUER Leon AUT 1:15.66 W

6 16 AUER Leon AUT 1:15.91 W 16 1:15.91

26

7 19 KRALJ Žiga SLO 1:16.25 W 19 1:16.25
19 KRALJ Žiga SLO 1:14.63 W

10 18 FELDHAMMER Sebastian AUT 1:15.68 W 18 FELDHAMMER Sebastian AUT 1:14.74 L
23 18 1:15.68 99999

19 KRALJ Žiga SLO 1:14.66 L
18 5 TANAKA Shohei SUI 1:27.80 W 22 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 1:13.39 W
15 9 DIETZ Simon GER DNS 5 1:27.80 22 1:13.12

5 TANAKA Shohei SUI 1:36.94 L
22 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 1:13.12 W

2 22 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 1:15.23 W 22 1:15.23
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